
WOMEN'S DIVISION 181.0
RESULTS

Women's Division 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.4 155.0 10

2 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 178.0 130.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 179.0 130.0 6

4 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 125.0 4

5 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 180.8 120.0 2

6 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 178.2 110.0 1

7 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 169.2 105.0 0

8 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 105.0 0

9 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.2 90.0 0

10 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 181.0 80.0 0

11 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.2 75.0 0

Women's Division 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.4 280.0 10

2 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 275.0 8

3 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 169.2 240.0 6

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 178.2 235.0 4

5 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 178.0 230.0 2

6 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 179.0 225.0 1

7 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 180.8 215.0 0

8 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.2 175.0 0

9 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.2 135.0 0

11 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 181.0 135.0 0

Women's Division 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.4 160.0 10

2 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 178.0 155.0 8

3 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 150.0 6

4 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 179.0 130.0 4

5 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 169.2 125.0 2

6 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 178.2 120.0 1

7 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 180.8 115.0 0

8 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 105.0 0

9 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.2 100.0 0

10 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 181.0 85.0 0

11 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.2 75.0 0

Women's Division 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.4 595.0 10

2 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 550.0 8

3 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 178.0 515.0 6

4 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 179.0 485.0 4

5 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 169.2 470.0 2

6 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 178.2 465.0 1

7 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 180.8 450.0 0

8 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 370.0 0

9 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.2 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 181.0 300.0 0

11 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.2 285.0 0


